Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe

tooK.....ccoveeenn. years travel

Mustafa Kamal Sailed on the 15th May,............c....... for the north east coast of Anatolia.

the last of the Sultan was on his way to.

The Patriots

these promises.

The machinery of the government was

by orders from the Allies.

Mustafa Kamal suggested that government should sit in the upland town of.

He recorded the daily detorioration of the position in Anatolia.

The normal government was superseded by the Allies.

He abolished the..................... for the women.
Mehemet....................... could see no other eay to regain the Province of Anatolia than by
Subtiety.

Mustafa kamal inaugurated great development and construction schemes.

Foolhardy means

Haberdasher means

Stupendous means

He inaugurated construction schemes both for railways and motor

Answers Choice

DOW» UOWr DOmP> DOWF UOWr DOWr DOWF UOWP» DOW> DOwR

UOwWP» UOW »r UOWP» 0DOWmPE U0WP

100
150
200
300

1619
1719
1819
1919

Excel
Axil
Exile
Elexir

. grasped at

doubted
gestioned
considered

. Superseded

Pushed aside
Removed
Set aside

Ankara
Rhodes
Istanbul
Cyprus

. Worsening
. Dropping

Sinking
Falling

Succeeded
Followed
Replaced
Arranged

Veil

Job
Education
Coming out

Fist
Second
Third
Fourth

Declared

Explained

. Announced
. Introduced to the public

. enterining

coward
over ready for danger

. satisfied

. Dealer in ironware

. Dealer in crokary

. Dealer in detergents
. Dealer in caps

. amazng by size

small
useless
tiny

buses
cars

. tractors
. roads



16

17

18

19

20

Disband means

Deterioration means

At Amisa Mustafa Kamal met Ali

A long line of decorated

Reckless means

, the commander of a small army centred on Ankara

entered |zmir on the 9th of September, 1992

>

oo

Ooo0ow

oo0ow

Com» UOow

. gather

. rearrange
recollect

. ascention
. betterment
. climax

Bay
. Arsalan
Mehmet

Aeroplanes
. Helicopters

. Tanks
. Care ful

. Cute
. Curious



