

## English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 15 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe took years travel	A. 100 B. 150 C. 200 D. 300
2	Mustafa Kamal Sailed on the 15th May, for the north east coast of Anatolia.	A. 1619 B. 1719 C. 1819 D. 1919
3	the last of the Sultan was on his way to.	A. Excel B. Axil C. Exile D. Elexir
4	The Patriots these promises.	A. grasped at B. doubted C. qestioned D. considered
5	The machinery of the government was by orders from the Allies.	A. Superseded B. Pushed aside C. Removed D. Set aside
6	Mustafa Kamal suggested that government should sit in the upland town of.	A. Ankara B. Rhodes C. Istanbul D. Cyprus
7	He recorded the daily <u>detorioration</u> of the position in Anatolia.	A. Worsening B. Dropping C. Sinking D. Falling
8	The normal government was <u>superseded</u> by the Allies.	A. Succeeded B. Followed C. Replaced D. Arranged
9	He abolished the for the women.	A. Veil B. Job C. Education D. Coming out
10	Mehemet could see no other eay to regain the Province of Anatolia than by Subtiety.	A. Fist B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
11	Mustafa kamal inaugurated great development and construction schemes.	A. Declared B. Explained C. Announced D. Introduced to the public
12	Foolhardy means	A. enterining B. coward C. over ready for danger D. satisfied
13	Haberdasher means	A. Dealer in ironware     B. Dealer in crokary     C. Dealer in detergents     D. Dealer in caps
14	Stupendous means	A. amazing by size B. small C. useless D. tiny
15	He inaugurated construction schemes both for railways and motor	A. buses B. cars C. tractors D. roads

16	Disband means	A. gather B. disperse C. rearrange D. recollect
17	Deterioration means	A. fall B. ascention C. betterment D. climax
18	At Amisa Mustafa Kamal met Ali, the commander of a small army centred on Ankara	A. Faut B. Bay C. Arsalan D. Mehmet
19	A long line of decorated entered Izmir on the 9th of September, 1992	A. Aeroplanes B. Helicopters C. Cars D. Tanks
20	Reckless means	A. Careless B. Care ful C. Cute D. Curious